Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections
509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066
Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us

Number Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address

Building Permit Activity

Project Information

03/01/13 through 03/31/13

Belvidere Twp

13-0026  03/04/2013 Belvidere Twp 26-029-0200 25892 County 9 Blvd
Cannon Falls Twp

13-0039  03/28/2013 Cannon Falls Twp 28-028-0501 8926 320th Street
Florence Twp

13-0024 03/01/2013 Florence Twp 32-023-0400 31990 Territorial Road

13-0038 03/21/2013 Florence Twp 32-200-0170 33587 Lakeview Drive

13-0040 03/29/2013 Florence Twp 32-190-0161 31302 Levi Path

13-0041  03/29/2013 Florence Twp 32-190-0161 31302 Levi Path
Hay Creek Twp

13-0032  03/18/2013 Hay Creek Twp 34-008-0800 29480 Hwy 58 Blvd
Leon Tw

12-0238 03/28/2013 Leon Twp 37-019-4200 6070 County 9 Blvd.

13-0029  03/14/2013 Leon Twp 37-024-0800 11739 County 9 Blvd

13-0033 03/28/2013 Leon Twp 37-011-0800 10555 County 1 Bivd.

Zoning Permit

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential
Zoning Permit

Residential

New Construction

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
New Construction

Repair or Remodel

new pole shed

SFD - log home, finished
basement, attached garage

reroof and siding of home

install new mop basin in club
house

accessory building

new accessory building

install free standing gas heating
stove

reroof house
new pole shed

reroof house



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Pine Island Twp
13-0031  03/20/2013

13-0036  03/21/2013

Roscoe Twp

13-0034  03/15/2013

Stanton Twp

13-0028 03/08/2013

13-0030  03/12/2013

Vasa Twp

13-0027  03/14/2013

Zumbrota Twp

13-0035 03/27/2013

City of Cannon Falls

13-F010 03/14/2013
13-FO11 03/15/2013
13-F012 03/15/2013
13-F013 03/29/2013

Pine Island Twp

Pine Island Twp

Roscoe Twp

Stanton Twp

Stanton Twp

Vasa Twp

Zumbrota Twp

City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

39-018-0400

39-017-0700

40-022-1000

41-100-0020

41-130-0260

42-133-0020

47-011-0700

52-320-0440

52-160-0600

52-100-1340

52-100-1140

18310

48133

49744

32820

32567

27248

41396

400

400

825

303

480th Street

195th Avenue

150th Avenue

57th Avenue Court

59th Avenue Way

Mount Hill Road

County 4 Blvd

Middle Street West

Evergreen Dr. E

State Street West

6th Street N

Zoning Permit

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Zoning Permit

Zoning Permit

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

new pole building

add three antennas and six lines
to existing tower

siding

renovation, restoration, repair
following fire damage

replace wood stove chimney

new machine shop

grain bin

repair & replace fire damage to
existing garage

finish basement with small
kitchen

replace 10 windows in existing
building

interior work



Number Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Bellechester
13-B004 03/28/2013 City of Bellechester

13-B005  03/29/2013 City of Bellechester

City of Goodhue

13-G001  03/27/2013 City of Goodhue

City of Wanamingo
13-W003  03/08/2013 City of Wanamingo

13-W004  03/28/2013 City of Wanamingo

60-160-0011

60-100-0450

64-100-0020

70-100-0370

70-340-0030

506

401

105

201

89

1st Street

Great Western Ave

N Broadway

Main Street

Main Street

Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

replacement steps

new grain bin

remodel bathroom

egress window

commercial grain bin



