

Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections

Building Permit Activity

03/01/13 through 03/31/13

509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066 Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us

Number Date Jur		Jurisdiction and F	Parcel Number	Site Address	Project Information		
Belvide	re Twp						
13-0026	03/04/2013	Belvidere Twp	26-029-0200	25892 County 9 Blvd	Zoning Permit	New Construction	new pole shed
Cannon	Falls Twp						
13-0039	03/28/2013	Cannon Falls Twp	28-028-0501	8926 320th Street	Residential	New Construction	SFD - log home, finished basement, attached garage
Florenc	e Twp						
13-0024	03/01/2013	Florence Twp	32-023-0400	31990 Territorial Road	Residential	Repair or Remodel	reroof and siding of home
13-0038	03/21/2013	Florence Twp	32-200-0170	33587 Lakeview Drive	Non-Residential	Repair or Remodel	install new mop basin in club house
13-0040	03/29/2013	Florence Twp	32-190-0161	31302 Levi Path	Residential	New Construction	accessory building
13-0041	03/29/2013	Florence Twp	32-190-0161	31302 Levi Path	Residential	New Construction	new accessory building
Hay Cre	ek Twp						
13-0032	03/18/2013	Hay Creek Twp	34-008-0800	29480 Hwy 58 Blvd	Residential	Repair or Remodel	install free standing gas heating stove
<u>Leon Tu</u>	<u>vp</u>						
12-0238	03/28/2013	Leon Twp	37-019-4200	6070 County 9 Blvd.	Residential	Repair or Remodel	reroof house
13-0029	03/14/2013	Leon Twp	37-024-0800	11739 County 9 Blvd	Zoning Permit	New Construction	new pole shed
13-0033	03/28/2013	Leon Twp	37-011-0800	10555 County 1 Blvd.	Residential	Repair or Remodel	reroof house

Monday, May 06, 2013 Page 1 of 3

Number	Date	Jurisdiction and Parcel Number		Site Address	Project Infor	Project Information		
Pine Island Twp								
13-0031	03/20/2013	Pine Island Twp	39-018-0400	18310 480th Street	Zoning Permit	New Construction	new pole building	
13-0036	03/21/2013	Pine Island Twp	39-017-0700	48133 195th Avenue	Non-Residential	Repair or Remodel	add three antennas and six lines to existing tower	
Roscoe	Twp							
13-0034	03/15/2013	Roscoe Twp	40-022-1000	49744 150th Avenue	Residential	Repair or Remodel	siding	
Stanton	ı Twp							
13-0028	03/08/2013	Stanton Twp	41-100-0020	32820 57th Avenue Court	Residential	Repair or Remodel	renovation, restoration, repair following fire damage	
13-0030	03/12/2013	Stanton Twp	41-130-0260	32567 59th Avenue Way	Residential	Repair or Remodel	replace wood stove chimney	
Vasa Tv	<u>vp</u>							
13-0027	03/14/2013	Vasa Twp	42-133-0020	27248 Mount Hill Road	Zoning Permit	New Construction	new machine shop	
Zumbro	ota Twp							
13-0035	03/27/2013	Zumbrota Twp	47-011-0700	41396 County 4 Blvd	Zoning Permit	New Construction	grain bin	
City of (Cannon Fal	<u>ls</u>						
13-F010	03/14/2013	City of Cannon Falls	52-320-0440	400 Middle Street West	Residential	Repair or Remodel	repair & replace fire damage to existing garage	
13-F011	03/15/2013	City of Cannon Falls	52-160-0600	400 Evergreen Dr. E	Residential	Repair or Remodel	finish basement with small kitchen	
13-F012	03/15/2013	City of Cannon Falls	52-100-1340	825 State Street West	Residential	Repair or Remodel	replace 10 windows in existing building	
13-F013	03/29/2013	City of Cannon Falls	52-100-1140	303 6th Street N	Residential	Repair or Remodel	interior work	

Monday, May 06, 2013 Page 2 of 3

Number	Date	Jurisdiction and F	Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address Project Information						
<u>City of Bellechester</u>									
13-B004	03/28/2013	City of Bellechester	60-160-0011	506 1st Street	Residential	Repair or Remodel	replacement steps		
13-B005	03/29/2013	City of Bellechester	60-100-0450	401 Great Western Ave	Non-Residential	New Construction	new grain bin		
City of (<u>Goodhue</u>								
13-G001	03/27/2013	City of Goodhue	64-100-0020	105 N Broadway	Non-Residential	Repair or Remodel	remodel bathroom		
City of \	<u>Wanaming</u>	<u>)</u>							
13-W003	03/08/2013	City of Wanamingo	70-100-0370	201 Main Street	Residential	Repair or Remodel	egress window		
13-W004	03/28/2013	City of Wanamingo	70-340-0030	89 Main Street	Non-Residential	New Construction	commercial grain bin		

Monday, May 06, 2013 Page 3 of 3